
Zoning Board of Examiners and Appeals 

Meeting Schedule & Cut-Off Dates 

2020 

Cut-Off Date* Meeting Date 
Thursday, October 31, 2019 Thursday, January 9, 2020 
Thursday, December 5, 2019 Thursday, February13, 2020 
Thursday, January 2, 2020 Thursday, March 12, 2020 
Thursday, January 30, 2020 Thursday, April 9, 2020 
Thursday, March 5, 2020 Thursday, May 14, 2020 
Thursday, April 2, 2020 Thursday, June 11, 2020 
Thursday, April 30, 2020 Thursday, July 9, 2020 
Thursday, June 4, 2020 Thursday, August 13, 2020 
Thursday, July 2, 2020 Thursday, September 10, 2020 
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020 
Thursday, September 3, 2020 Thursday, November 12, 2020 
Thursday, October 1, 2020 Thursday, December 10, 2020 

*All cut-off dates are tentative depending on the number of cases received.  Applications may be
scheduled for the next available meeting at the discretion of the Planning Department. 

One copy of the application is due on the cut-off date.  Once the division staff has reviewed 
the application for completeness in accordance with AMC 21.03.020F., the applicant will be 
notified.  Additional copies of complete applications and the application fee are then due no 
later than 15 days after the cut-off date. 


